
本體
材質 處理 顏色
鋁合金 陽極 銀．霧黑

AH-14.F

AH-14.R

AH-20.F

AH-20.R

銀色 黑色 A B 容許荷重
N

質量
g品號 品號

AH-14.F125.11 AH-14.F125.14 M5×0.8-25L M5×0.8-30L 1000 113

銀色 黑色 容許荷重
N

質量
g品號 品號

AH-14.R125.11 AH-14.R125.14 1000 104

銀色 黑色 A B 容許荷重
N

質量
g品號 品號

AH-20.F165.11 AH-20.F165.14 M8×1.25-25L M8×1.25-40L 1000 254

銀色 黑色 容許荷重
N

質量
g品號 品號

AH-20.R165.11 AH-20.R165.14 1000 215

30

47
A
B

14

125

8.
5

六角螺栓孔

母牙

8
33

24

20 12

A

B

25 12
20 10
44

11
.5

165

10

2-M5×0.8 16

2-M8×1.25

37

(螺栓型)

(內裝型)

取手
鋁合金．螺栓型．內裝型

AH

訂貨： 品號
AH-14.F125.11

交期： 15 天


